Account

10000
10040
10050
11190
11200
11220
11230
11260
11280
11290
11390
11400
11420
11430
11590
12990
13000
13010
13290
14000
14010
14111
14200
16000
16010
16020
16030
16040
16990
19990
20000
20090
22000
22070
22100
22200
22250
24000
28490
29990

IDENAL

www.denalipm.com

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

@ www.MyPropertyBilling.com

Sample Condominium Association

Description

ASSETS
OPERATING CASH
CIT - Operating
TOTAL OPERATING CASH
REPLACEMENT CASH
Reserves MM
Reserves CD
Cash (Other)
Other Cash
Other Cash
TOTAL REPLACEMENT CASH
DEFERRED MAINTENANCE CASH
Deferred MM
Deferred CD
TOTAL DEFERRED MAINTENANCE CASH
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
Accounts Receivable
Allowance for Bad Debt
TOTAL RECEIVABLE
Prepaid Insurance
Prepaid Expenses
Accrued Interest Reserves (Reserves)
Prepaid Federal Taxes
INTERFUNDS
Due to/from Operating
Due to/from Reserves
Due to/from Deferred Maintenance
Due to/from Transition
TOTAL INTERFUNDS
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable Tops
Prepaid Assessments
Accrued Expenses
Accrued Audit Fees
Refundable Deposits
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL LIABILITIES

Balance Sheet Page: 1
As of 03/31/2021

Operating Reserves Other Totals

179,162.17 0.00 0.00 179,162.17

179,162.17 0.00 0.00 179,162.17

0.00 78,488.37 0.00 78,488.37

0.00 626,183.13 0.00 626,183.13

0.00 157,661.66 0.00 157,661.66

0.00 225,697.50 0.00 225,697.50

0.00 504,181.26 0.00 504,181.26

0.00 1,592,211.92 0.00 1,592,211.92

0.00 0.00 40,040.59 40,040.59

0.00 0.00 6,911.81 6,911.81

0.00 0.00 46,952.40 46,952.40

10,268.65 0.00 0.00 10,268.65

470.00 0.00 0.00 470.00

10,738.65 0.00 0.00 10,738.65

15,450.93 0.00 0.00 15,450.93

930.35 0.00 0.00 930.35

0.00 4,068.96 0.00 4,068.96

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

40,048.15 0.00 0.00 40,048.15

0.00 (52,235.64) 0.00 (52,235.64)

0.00 0.00 3,437.49 3,437.49

0.00 0.00 8,750.00 8,750.00

40,048.15 (52,235.64) 12,187.49 0.00

251,330.25 1,544,045.24 59,139.89 1,854,515.38

29,812.48 0.00 0.00 29,812.48

3,193.42 0.00 0.00 3,193.42

27,461.28 0.00 0.00 27,461.28

2,173.18 0.00 0.00 2,173.18

11,375.01 0.00 0.00 11,375.01

4,900.00 0.00 0.00 4,900.00

78,915.37 0.00 0.00 78,915.37

78,915.37 0.00 0.00 78,915.37



Sample Condominium Association

Balance Sheet Page: 2
As of 03/31/2021

Account Description Operating Reserves Other Totals
30000 CAPITAL
30990 REPLACEMENT FUND
31000 Replacement Fund Balance PY 0.00 1,491,946.24 0.00 1,491,946.24
31010 Monthly Contributions 0.00 45,000.00 0.00 45,000.00
31020 Replacement Interest 0.00 24,904.73 0.00 24,904.73
31100 Replacement Expenses 0.00 (17,805.73) 0.00 (17,805.73)
31980 TOTAL REPLACEMENT FUND 0.00 1,544,045.24 0.00 1,544,045.24
31990 DEFERRED MAINTENANCE FUND
32000 Deferred Maintenance Fund PY Balance 0.00 0.00 55,917.81 55,917.81
32010 Deferred Maintenance Contribution 0.00 0.00 3,437.49 3,437.49
32020 Deferred Maintenance Interest 0.00 0.00 (215.41) (215.41)
32980 TOTAL DEFERRED MAINTENANCE 0.00 0.00 59,139.89 59,139.89
34990 WORKING CAPITAL FUND
35030 Working Capital Expenses (6,976.15) 0.00 0.00 (6,976.15)
35980 TOTAL WORKING CAPITAL (6,976.15) 0.00 0.00 (6,976.15)
37990 OPERATING FUND
38000 Retained Earnings 179,391.03 0.00 0.00 179,391.03
38190 TOTAL OPERATING FUND 179,391.03 0.00 0.00 179,391.03
38990 TOTAL CAPITAL 172,414.88 1,544,045.24 59,139.89 1,775,600.01
39990 TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 251,330.25 1,544,045.24 59,139.89 1,854,515.38




AV €251 )
1202 ‘L1 Ae ‘Aepuopy

00°000't} yLGY 00064 00052} 00096 00004 00'0G.°} 00°0G.°} 000
00°000'5€ eLiL 86°'€.6 10°05.°8 €0°9LL'L \ZzhL 18212'€- 19916°C ¥5'681°9
00°00Z°} 6602 88152 00°002°} AR 66°02 88152 00°00Z°} AR
00°005'} 00004 00628 00628 000 00004 00'5Z4 005z} 000
00°000'€ 8z 161~ 09'vEL - 00002 09vEL'L 00°004 00008 00008 000
00°000°2. 98'6 YZSLLL 00°000°81 9L'v2Z'9L LLok- 21909 00°000°9 2L°909'9
00°005°€ 00°004 10'5.8 10'5.8 000 00°004 19162 19162 000
00°000°01 Le'gz- 59289 66'66v'Z yoZEL'E 19661~ 68°€99'L- eeees 2z 16V'T
81'Z8L'€T 88t 81°282- §G'G6L'S €809 80°8G1- 06'€50°€- SeLE6' L G1'G86'Y
00°002'0L 8yve- Se'L86'e 20°050°'92 1€'180'5E v0'S 96'/¢V ye'e89°8 8e'52'8
00°002°€ 8618 78°559- 10008 SeSSY L ov'Z6 S5 ove 79°99C Zroe
00°000°} | szge- ¥8LS0" k- 10°05L°Z 58108 z805- 18'59%- 19916 yGZ8e’L
00°000°05 15°¢ 9L '9vb- 10°005°Z4 LL9VB°TL zLoL- 9L °9h- 19991y erEL9'y
00°000°8 €'88z- 99'89/'G- 10°000' 198921 1159 Syvey 19°999 zzzee
00°000% 00°6¢- L0°06€- 66'666 00°06€°} 0029 eeeze eeeee 00041
00'000'8Z 656 2899~ 66'666'9 £2'899'L €16l 9z 9vy £EEEET 10°188'L
00°571'929 ee 0L 19°G9L°9L LT'98595L ¥6'L0L'TLL v6e- 80'8012- 60°ZL5'eS LO'VOV* LS
000 VN 005Z 000 0052 VN 0052 000 005¢
00°0€ e LS L8L- 1528 00°001- LLLGe- LLY0L- L16T 00°G2-
000 VN 000§ 000 0005 VIN 000 000 000
0000 91°06€- z106€- 6666 €1°062- 007004~ eeee- eeee 000
00°00Z 00°004- 66'7LL- 66'7LL 000 00°004- e85 €685 000
000 VIN Wsiz- 000 Wsiz- VIN g6e- 000 G6'¢-
00°000'92 Gl'e8z AR &] L0°005°9 €L'V06'vZ oL Lt L020°L- 19°991°T 0z9vL'L
0092 LSLLe 19°02 159 8Lz 8p'see 8z'L 0 Sv'6
00'000'8 8 L2 28'955- 000002 8LerL v8' L2 28966 00°000°Z 8L EryL
000052 €5°ze- 00°04L9- 00'628'L 00'592'L 08~ 00082~ 00529 005vE
00'910°C 000 000 0005 00705 000 000 00891 00891
00'088°C 000 000 00022 00022 000 000 000vZ 00°0¥Z
00°€22'8L5 110 1862 92'895 vl 6E8LE PYL 110" 62€8- Zv'68L'8Y €1°901 '8y
[enuuy A% souepeA 196png QLA [enoy aLA 1A % soueyEeA 196png aLd [endY dld

| abed

soueusjule|\ pieA/Buidesspue] 00019
waysAg Aynoag 08609

uonoadsul ali4 [enuuy 0¥609
Buneuiwisixg 05809

|BAOWSY MOUS 00809

201Mag Bulues|p 00409

siedsy OVAH 01509

salddng Buipjing 00209

Jredey pue soueusjulely Buipjing 00109

FONVNILNIVIN ® SHIVdIY TVHINTO 00009

s3lLNILNIv1oL 06625

lesodsiq yses | 00¥2S
a|qen 06¢2s

JEVEEI 0zies

18} M oLies

seo 0202s

ou3|3 0102s

S3ILALLN 00025

S3SN3dX3 ONILVHIdO 0000S

SIANNIATY TV1OL 06667

(4SN) spun4 juaiong UoN ov8lLy
$994 JuswAed aje 0Z8ly

awoou| Aay] [01%:1574
JuswasINquiiay d1}08|3 0S9L¥y
sjiun ebelo)s 00911

9oUBUSJUIBI\ PaLISJE( - SWODU]| }SaI8U| 02SLy
SOAIBSY - SWODU| }SBIBYU| 0LSLY
BunesadQ - swoou| }salayu| 00SL¥
lende) Buiiopy 00€LY

|ejuay Bunued 0ecLy

paseyoind Buned ocelLy

saa4 Bunjied 00ZLy

$954 9oueUSUIB 000L¥

INNIATY 00L0¥

JWOONI 0000¥%

sI”I1sA = 9a1] ¢ [ENIODY = oog
1202 ‘el = polad
jusuwsje]s OwCOQXN\OEOOC_

(191€) UONEIDOSSY WNIUIWOPUOD



WY €211

1202 ‘L1 Ae ‘Aepuopy

000 €'898- 0,'998'9~ 00°008- 029992~ 18°'1€ €9'92¢ 00°620°L- 1€'869-
00'S¥1°929 Vovi- 1€'2€0'€2- 12'98€°1S) 79'89€°08} vy LLYEV'S 60°LES'VS 820128
00052612 Lee- 1€'681'81- 0S'LE6'YS 18'92)eL 69'S Zv'veo’l og'ziesl 80'882'L}
000 VIN 34174 000 Ly'§le VIN S6'€ 000 S6°¢-
00°0S2°€L 000 000 6Y LEV'E 6V LEV'E 000 000 €8'SYLL €8'SPLL
00°000'9C §lLege- 2L v0v'8L- 10°00S°9 €L'v06'vC oLy 1¥'020°'L 19'991°C 0zTorL'L
00°000°08} 000 000 00°000'S¥ 00°000'S¥ 000 000 00°000°SL 00°000°SL
28'218'621 LE'€L 16'21E'Y BL'ESY'ZE gT'sel'se 6961 69'992'2 €LL9GL} 80'20€'6
000 VIN 8y /e~ 000 8v'.E VIN 000 000 000
00°000'% zL'se ¥2'15€ 66666 S1'8¥9 ZL'se 80°LLL £eeee scole
00°000°¢ 00001 00052 00°0S52 000 00001 00052 00052 000

000 VIN 05°0¢- 000 05'0€ VIN 000 000 000
00°000'%9 000 000 66'666'GL 66'666'SL 000 000 €€'€ee's €€'€EE’S
00°0S€°L 00001 05°2¢€€ 0S°2¢€€ 000 00°004 0SCLL 0sCLL 000

000 VIN 002G 000 00°2S VIN 000 000 000
00°000'% 0988 66'G88 66666 00'¥LL 0000} £e'eee £e'eee 000
00°000°€ 00°00L 00°052 00052 000 00001 00°05¢ 00°05¢ 000
00°005°C 0000} 66729 66729 000 00°00L £€'80C £€'80C 000
00005} 00001 00°6.¢ 00°6.¢€ 000 00°004 00'6.¢ 00'6.¢ 000
28296y 19¢ €2'88¢ zL0vL'0L 6¥°25€0L 19'¢ Ly'6zL ¥2°085'€ €8°05¥'€
00°00S°€ 000 000 10°G/8 10°G/8 000 000 19162 19162
000 VIN 0002~ 000 0002 VIN 000L- 000 000t
00'005‘} €6'7¢ 00°'LEL 00'S.€ 00'¥¥2 Lv'892'e 15'680'Y 00°'sch 16'096'€-
00°00S°L £€6'7E 00°L€EL 00'6.¢ 00'v¥C L'892'¢ 16'G80'% 00°scl 16°096'¢-
81'288'0LL 140~ 89°01€- 9G'02S'eh ve'1e8'ey ¥6'€€- €8'8.€'G 25'818'Gl ge'L2z'le
00°00G°2 16°GL ¥2'86¢C 0068} 92°9.S'} VIN 000 000 000
lenuuy 1A % soueleA 1e6png 1A [enidy LA 1eA % aouelieA 10Bpng aLd enidoy dld
Z abed

JNOONI LIN 06606
SASN3dX3 ONILVH3dO Tv.LOL 06668
aNNd OL ¥34SNVHL V101 06611

1S8J8)U| BoUBUBIUIBI PaLIByeQ 0700Z
uolNQUIUOY BOUBUBIUIBIN paLBe( 0£00Z
1seI0)u| oAISDY [eldeD) 0200/
SuolNqUIUOD dAIBsaY [eyde] 01002

SANNH OL ¥3AINVL 00004

JAILVYLSININGY V101 06669

salddng 2010 00669
asuadx3/salddng 800 06869

Xe] awoou| [esopa 0669

yoday [enuuy PN 09969

@ouelnsu| 00€69

sbunes|y pieog/ssauisng 00269
SUOI}09]|0D S84 [ebaT 0169
|eJouan) saa [eba 06169
Buesuibug 00169

994 Juswabeuepy uonoNsuoD 0€069
99 Juswabeue|y Aousbiowz 02069
994 Juawsabeue 00069
uoljesedald xe] % Bunipny 0089
$994 jueq 00€89

IAILVYHLSININGY 8 TVH3INTO 00089

SASN3dX3 NOILYIHO3H V101 06629
siiedoy wAo 05€29
S3ISNIAXT NOLLYIHOIY 00029

JONVNILNIVIN 8 SHIVAIY TVHINIO TV.LIOL 06619
Jreday g uonoadsul Joyeas|3 0/219

sI"I1sA = 9a1] ! [ENIOOY = oog
1202 Je\ = poled
jusuiajel]s QwCOQXN\OEOO:_

(191€) UONEIDOSSY WNIUIWOPUOD



AV €2:11
1202 ‘L1 Ae ‘Aepuopy

€9'261'L}- 8z’ lov'Le- 000 Jra ra g 10229y 18128y §9'892Z°0} loLe
9Z'1E9 000 000 9T'LSI 00°0¥C 00°0tC 9Z'LE9 2161000 IMEvdan LoLe
04692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 9€G1000} 5154 L9Le
04692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 7151000} 454 LoLe
16°LLL 000 000 000 000 16°LLL 16°LLL 2151000} (01574 LoLe
02692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 0151000} 80% LoLe
90°L8Y- 90°L8Y- 000 000 000 000 000 6051000} L0¥ lL9Le
¥6'€2h'L- v6'€2h'L- 000 000 000 000 000 251000} 90¥% LoLe
v6€2Y'L 000 000 000 16°V1L 16°LLL v6€2h'L 8051000} 90 LoLe
21’296 000 000 000 90°L8Y 90'L8Y 21’296 12215000} jel0)4 l9Le
04692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 €051000% Lo¥ L9Le
¥1'909°L- ¥2°909'L- 000 000 000 000 000 2051000% oce LoLe
047118 0L7118" 000 000 000 000 000 1051000} 61€ l9le
12'9/6'- 11°9.6'¢- 000 000 000 000 000 8611000} 9le loLe
16°928 000 000 000 00°SLL 16°LLL 16°928 /8%1000} Le LoLe
167LLL- 16°LLL- 000 000 000 000 000 9871000} oLe l9le
8L'EVY'L- 8L'evy'L- 000 000 000 000 000 €8171000} 10€ LoLe
90°L8Y- 90°L8Y- 000 000 000 000 000 89¥71000} €0¢ LoLe
04692~ 0,692~ 000 000 000 000 000 /9¥1000% 20¢e LoLe
L0'616'L 000 000 19'6.¢€ 0,'69. 0,'69L L0'616'L ¥9¥1000} 6l¢ l9le
1€°€08- 1€°€08- 000 000 000 000 000 09¥1000% Sle LoLe
929599~ 92'999- 000 000 000 000 000 7005000} 1414 LoLe
00°004- 00°004- 000 000 000 000 000 2.¥1000 1474 LoLe
16°966°L- 1G'966'L- 000 000 000 000 000 6G¥1000% 1434 l9Le
61°G99 000 000 00°6¢ 61°0€9 000 61°G99 LE¥1L000} €le L9Le
0,692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 9€¥1000} 474 LoLe
0,692~ 04692~ 000 000 000 000 000 2er1000} 80¢C L9Le
90°L8Y- 90°L8Y- 000 000 000 000 000 2y 1000% 102 L9Le
00°6¢ 16°LLL- 000 000 16°LLL 00°5¢ 16°9€L 61171000} 0¢C LoLe
¥S'62€'v- ¥5'622' - 000 000 000 00°004- 00°004- 81710003 €02 LoLe
000 €691~ 000 ¥€69. 000 000 €692 2¢6€1000% 014 l9Le
G8'9¢Y- G8'9¢Y- 000 000 000 000 000 88€1000} SoL L9Le
000 90°L8Y- 000 000 90°L8Y 000 90°L8Y /8€1000} 0L LoLe
000 90°L81- 000 000 90'L8Y 000 90°'L8Y G8€1000} col L9Le
04692 000 000 000 000 04692 04692 ¥8€1000} 1oL L9Le
sebleyn
shep skep skep shep dun
soueleg shedaid 06 18A0 06-19 09-1€ 0€-0 [ejoL sweN juepisey nn Auedoud

01 :Woi4 YO |Z0Z/E0 0L 1S0d LZ0Z/LE/E0 4O SY 9By  SIUN0odY pajosas Iy
| abeg so|qeAlso9)y peby



VY ¥Z:L L
1202 ‘L1 Ae ‘Aepuopy

€9'261°LI-
00°0S
00°00}-
00°'0€C
92'1€9
6€°L51'6
8z’ L9v'LT-

soueleg

| abed

8Z'19V'L¢-
000
000
000
000
000
8z’ L9v'LT-

shedeidq

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

shep
06 J1eAQ

1T'52€'}
00'52
000
000
9Z'LGL
L06YL°L
000

shep
06-L9

10229y
000
000
00°GLL
00°0¥¢
10°292'y
000

shep
09-LE

L€7128'Y
00's2
00°001-
00°GLL
00°0¥¢
LE°LY0'Y
000

skep
0€-0

69'892'01
00°0S
00001~
00°0€C
9C'Le9
6€'L51'6
000
sebleyn
predun
lejol

(4SN) spun jusiyng UON
s994 JuswAhed aje

|ejuay Bupped

so94 Bunued

$994 9oueUSUIE

Aedalid a|qejieay

uopduoseq

8Ly
14134
ey
(11454
00Ly
(Aedaud)

8pod
ebleyn

loLe
LglLe
LoLe
loLe
loLe
L9le
lole

Apedoud

0] :woi4 YUOW 1Z0Z/c0 0L 1S0d 1Z0Z/LE/E0 O SY 8By  sjunodoy psjos|es Iy
s9|qeAisoay paby



000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

9D10AU|
2NNy

0Tvee'e
000 000
¥6°¢10'T 00°0
9C'11Z'T 000
00°0 00°0
000 000
00°0 00°0
000 000
00°0 000
000 00°0
pPaMQ 06
1BAQ

000

pamo
06-19

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

psmo
09-1€

87'88£'9C 8¥'TL0'6C

(8'H8E
000
82°020'9
61'5/8'9
S9'SH8'y
1£'980°S

L0°/88'T

SST0b

96'987'1

psmo
0€-0

(8'H8E

¥6'¢10'T
¥S'1ET'L
61'5/8'9
S9'SH8'y
1£'980°S

L0°/88'T

SS'TO0b

96'987'1

psmo
juaund

6/EEET

|euld 99/¢9

809/
€TSP00E80TC

1202/80/€0
-86¢€/9¢
PSE SO 6618

# 9JI0AU|

0Tces

0s0¢¢

00209

0TTCS

0S€¢9

0T0cS

0Sces

00¢09

JunoddYy

oc//e1/et

*

Te//€e/€0

Te//s1/€0

1¢//ze/€0

12//ve/€0

12//80/€0

a1eqg
3210AU|

T91€

T91€

T91€

T91€

1918

T91€

T91€

T91€

1918

Aypadoid

* * *
608T 999t-d
* *
* * e
* * *
8¢€LT vLv-d
1#0e

09sT S00b-d  J3U0D/#3unoddy

1#Pe
a9t 68Tb-d  13UOD/#3UnoXY

Pl S910N
Yaleg [[2:V[ep) 9210AU|

|ejo] puein
520000/
9090000A

6650000/

0TS0000A
€T$0000A
£S€0000A

6£¢0000A

6610000/

STT0000A

9pod
aweN 29/ed 99fed

1202//1€/€0 40 SV

1202/€0 poLad

T97e

yoday buiby so|qehed



WV v2:L 1

1202 ‘L1 Ae ‘Aepuopy

| abed

sejoN

19°06.'26

6062919
[4{%47X¢
05'2€9'}
¥6°210'}
¥¥'688°L
05'616'€
G2'990'}
9z’ LT
12'980'S
0Z'6LE
00000}
SG'L0Y
6l€ce
89'19
SYEL9'Y
zeeee
10°288°L
9/°196
29'6€8'¢
Y9'v6C

05°Cl9

Junowy

loLe
loLe
loLe
loLe
lgle
loLe
loLe
loLe
lgle
LoLe
loLe
lglLe
LoLe
LoLe
LoLe
LolLe
loLe
LoLe
loLe
loLe

LoLe

Apedoud

108G-d
96¥5-d
SLlv-d
9G99%-d
¢lyy-d
LLyy-d
0Lv¥-d
€Lvy-d
v.vy-d
69v-d
Lecy-d
68Lv-d
€80%-d
2801-d
¢00v-d
100¥-d
S00v-d
€001-d
¥001-d
000t-d

181€-d
#0Ru0D

s|qeded

%0049
%0940
%0840
%0040
%0049
%0840
%0840
%0040
%0840
%0840
%0040
eElite)
%0840
%0040
%0049
%0940
%0040
%0040
143
143

NaEilTe}

PouIsiN
JuswAed

1202/¥0
1202/v0
1¢02/¥0
1202/¥0
1202/v0
1¢02/v0
1202/¥0
1202/¥0
1202/¥0
1202/v0
1202/¥0
1202/v0
1¢0¢/¥0
120¢/v0
1202/¥0
120z/v0
1202¢/v0
1202/v0
120e/v0
120¢/¥0

1202/¥0

YJUoW isod

1202/.0/¥0
120z/vLiv0
L¢oz/ee/vo
1202/02/¥0
L20z/eL/v0
L20c/ELIv0
L20z/ELIv0
L20zg/ELIv0
120z/eL/v0
Lc0z/ELIv0
1202¢/L0/¥0
1202/90/¥0
1¢02¢/S0/¥0
1202¢/S0/¥0
1202/€0/¥0
1202/€0/¥0
1202¢/€0/¥0
1202/€0/¥0
1202/€0/¥0
1202¢/€0/¥0

1202/10/¥0

1eq yoeuyo

sweN eefed

GE€60000A
660000/
1620000/
90900007
0150000/
01500007
01500007
6650000/
LS€0000A
G110000A
600007
6610000/
520000/
¥S.0000A
€1¥0000A
€170000A
6€20000A
S110000A
€€20000/
€€2¢0000/

€120000A

opo) 8ahed

dojgLe
dojgle
dojgLe
dojgLe
dojgle
dojgLe
dojgLe
dojgLe
dojgle
dojgLe
dojgLe
doLgle
dojgLe
dojgle
dojgle
dorgle
dojgle
dojgle
dojgle
dorgle

dojgle

8pog sjueg

181G-M
LLLGM
SSvr-M
L9EY-M
€LY
29LvM
LOLY-M
09Lv-M
65L1-M
8GLYM
G6€-M
S16E-M
08€-M
€08€-M
0LLEM
60.LE-M
80LE-M
PR
90.E-M
S0LEM

¥ZGE-M
lonuod

%08yo

[ejo] pueio

9801
G801
801
€801
2801
1801
0801
601
801
101
901
G0
.01
€01
¢LoL
1201

0.0}

#5080

1202/¥0 0} L.20Z/¥0 Wold polied
lg)sibay juswAied



AV v2: L1

1202 ‘L1 Ke ‘Aepuopy

| abed

Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolid:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boid:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuel; yuswAedaud uag) Bolid:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Houd:
uonjeoldde Jpalo uas) 6oud:
uonjeoldde Jpalo uas) 6oud:
Jajsuel; JuswAedaud uag) Houd:
Jajsuel) JuswAedaid uag) Houd:
Jajsuely JuswAedaid uag) Houd:
Jajsuely JuswAedalid uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedalud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedalud uasg) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedalud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
uoneoldde ypalo uag) Boud:
uoneoldde ypalo uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Boud:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolid:
Jajsuely JuswAedaud uag) Bolid:
Lzoz Arenuga4

= aoue|eg Bujuuibag =

syewsy

€6'9LL V81
€T'L¥6°€81
€6'9LL V81
€T'Ly6°€81L
€6'9LLv81
80'CEEv8L
80°06C 81
€6'7.9'v81
€6'9LL'v81
95°€L6'€8lL
€6'9LL'v81L
€6'169°v81L
€6'9LL'v81
96'700°v8 1L
€6'9LL'v81L
18°S€T'¥81L
€6'9LL°v81L
€TL¥6'€8L
€6'9LL'V8L
L8'SET V8L
€6'9LL18L
L89LY'v8L
€6'9LL V8L
L8'SETV8L
€6'9LL V8L
€6'109'v81
€6'9LL V8L
€T'L¥6°€81L
€6'9LL V81
€T'L¥6°€81
€6'9LL V81
80°S0E V81
€6'9LL V81
06'82Y 81
€6'9LL V81
66'G89°v81
€6'9LL V81
65°218'681

soueleg

000
02692
000
02692
000
000
G8'¥8¢
00°¢y
000
1€°€08
000
00'Ge
000
16°L1LL
000
90’18y
000
02691
000
9018y
000
¢l00¢
000
9018y
000
00°GLL
000
02692
000
02692
000
S8'LLy
000
€0'88¢
000
¥6°0€
99'00L°G

npaso

04692
000
0,691
000
G8'v8¢
00°¢y
000
000
1€°¢08
000
00°G¢
000
16°L1LL
000
90°L8Y
000
02692
000
90°L8Y
000
420
000
90°1 8y
000
00°GLL
000
04692
000
04692
000
S8'Lly
000
€0'88¢
000
¥6°0€
000
000

ngeq

auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
JIpaJo:
JIp8.o:
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
auou
HpaJo:
HpaJo:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:
Aedaud:

€01

)
ousleley

G996-d
G996-d
19¥6-d
19¥6-d
0€¥6-d
0€¥6-d
0€Y6-d
0€Y6-d
81¥6-d
81¥6-d
18€6-d
18€6-d
€¢c6d
€¢c6d
G0c6-
G0c6-d
92¢06-d
92¢06-d
1868-d
1868-d
9868-d
9868-d
G868-d
G868-d
0888-d
0888-d
0898-d
0898-d
6298-d
6298-d
8/98-d
8/98-d
¥298-d
¥298-d
€198-d
€198-d

jonuo)

lole
loLe
lole
lole
lole
lole
Lole
lole
Lole
Lole
Lole
Lole
Lole
lole
lole
Lole
lole
lole
loLe
loLe
loLe
loLe
loLe
LoLe
LoLe
LoLe
lole
lole
loLe
lole
loLe
loLe
lole
lole
lole
loLe
lole
0S001

uonduoseq/uosied poued sleq  eweN Apedoid Auadoid

|eniooy = joog
120¢ JelN = pousd
abed ajdweg - 1obpa |eiouan



Y 211
1202 ‘L1 Aey ‘Aepuopy

= aoueleg Buipugy =

sanIasay 0} asuadxg WAL ssejoay
uone||elsu|

= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =

saAlasay 0] asuadx3 WAL ssejoay
saAlasay 0] asuadx3 WAL ssejoay
wswAed reui4

wswAed [eui4

= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
12/8¢/S - 8¢/¢
= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
a|gnoJ} walsAs
uonoadsul Aapend

= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =
1202 Uose

Jredai Joyoedwon

= gouejeg Bujuuibeg =

= aoueleg Buipug =

Le0¢ Udie|y
wnnoep

Sylewsy

¢ ebed

000
000
00'¥SS‘Yy
000

00'vve
00'vve
00'6.E
€L°GeY'El
20’6078
1S v02'y

92'9/8'}
92'9/8'}

00'096
00'096

€0°9LL°L
€0°92L°L
61'985'1

cl'8v6
cl'8y6
00°099
000

09°vELL
09°vEL'L

9.'vee'9l
9.'vee'9lt
8¥'¥02‘0}
¥0'819'6
v9eel's
v9eeL'e
88'v91°C

soueleg

00'vSSY
00'¥SS‘y
000

gL' 12}
00'LEL
€L'0ckel
000

000

000

000

000
000

000
000
000

000

000
000
000

000
000
000

upa1n

0055V
000
00755y

A A
000
000
12°980'G
LGS0y

000

000

756819
¥5'681°9

cl'sy6
c1'88¢e
00°099

000

2,'9099
82°020°9
y1'985

gecLev'e
9/°/96
0c'6lE

ugea

00°0=8buey) 18N

P€ 7 ZXXXXXXXXXXXXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 1.202/€0 1202/ LE/€0

Vv8¥09.S4

8¢6L-I
8¢6-r
'89/29  v.lvv-d
g56v¥9 9€.¢€-d

€¥891 18€e-d
9096+ w.€-d
16661  S/g€e-d
L1SELLL  GEVS-d
€./ce  L.g€ge-d
€0c09¢e  €00v-d
cav6Sce  69vv-d
)
ousseeY  |osuo)

£8/.2 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX | 202/€0 1202/€0/€0

saiddng wAy

15°096‘c—=abuey) 18N
1202/0 +202/1E/€0
1202/0 1202/LE/€0
1202/20 1202/22/€0

1202/€0 120c/eh/e0
siredey wAy

00"0=8buey) 18N
Jreday B uonoadsu) Jojeas|g

00"0=8buey) 18N

soueus)ule|y pieA/Buideospue]

$5°681 ‘9=abuey 1oN

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX |1 202/E0 1202/80/€0

wasAs Aundss

2l 'spe=abuey) 1eN
1202/€0 1202/8}+/€0

1202/€0 120c/c0/c0
uonoadsu) a4 [enuuy

00"0=8buey) 18N
[eAowey mous

2L7909'‘9=6buey) 1oN
1202/€0 1202/1€/€0
1202/€0 1202/20/£0

eoineg Bujues|n

gz’ L6v‘g=ebuey) jeN
1202/€0 1202/1E/E0
1202/€0 1202/2}H/E0

uonduoseq/uosied poued eleqd

l9Le
l9Le
09€29

loLe
l9Le
l9Le
l9Le
0S€29

0Lc19

00019

lole
08609

l9Le
l9Le
01609

00809

l9Le
l9Le
00409

l9Le
l9Le

awe|N Auedoid Auedoid

[enJooy = 3o0g
1202 Je|\ = polad

obed a|dweg - 106poT [eisousr)



